Kentucky State Championship - Eric Ross (DeMossville, KY) - 10/29/2022

Sat #11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) - 46 teams

Last Name

Stickford
Weldon
Shaw
Shaw
Lock
Weldon
Weber
Weldon
Bush
Childers
Bush
Weldon
Lippiatt
Stickford
Downs
Trail
Stickford
Weldon
Shaw
Weldon

Last Name

Bown
Keith
Trail
Weber
Trail
Weber
Forsee
Stickford

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 108.49 20

1 108.49 20

2 117 15

2 117 15

3 91.83 14

3 91.83 14

4 108.44 14

4 108.44 14

5 104.69 12

5 104.69 12

6 59.23 10

6 59.23 10

7 57.71 7

7 57.71 7

8 56.72 6

8 56.72 6

9 57.49 6

9 57.49 6

10 57.7 6

10 57.7 6

Sat #4 No-HC All Draw - 28 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 107.65 11

1 107.65 11

2 116.45 8

2 116.45 8

3 82.37 5

3 82.37 5

4 56.39 7

4 56.39 7

5 57.49 7

Forsee

First
Name
Kevin
Logan
Taylor
Kinley

Phil
Logan

Erin
Mike

Seth

Greg

Seth
Logan
Daniel
Kevin
Robin

Kelli
Kevin
Mike
Riley

Barbara

First
Name
Parker
James
Kylie

Erin

Kelli

Erin

Preston
Kevin
Preston

Amount
Won
$276.00
$276.00
$207.00
$207.00
$138.00
$138.00
$69.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$140.00
$140.00
$84.00
$84.00
$56.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1



5
6
6

Sat #6 HC - 74 teams

0

57.49 7
57.49 5
57.49 5
Total  Total
1 Cattle
153.13 26
153.13 26
134.43 17
134.43 17
167.7 15
167.7 15
153.07 14
153.07 14
113.98 13
113.98 13
93.84 10
903.84 10
47.97 10
4797 10
55.64 10
55.64 10
56.85 10
56.85 10
58.8 9
58.8 9
Total  Total
1 Cattle
110.17 17
110.17 17
112.78 16
112.78 16
116.08 15
116.08 15
117.04 13

Keith

Mckenzie

Weldon

Last Name

Shaw
Shaw
Bush
Shaw
Childers
Trail
Cardinal
Egger
Good
Lippiatt
Lock
Stickford
Weber
Weldon
Cardinal
Egger
Bush
Cardinal
Cardinal
Lock

Last Name

Cardinal
Cardinal
Bush
Schultz
Good
Stover
Trail

James
Ken
Barbara

First
Name
Taylor
Riley

Seth
Taylor

Greg

Kelli

Lori
Mike
Jeremy
Daniel

Phil
Kevin

Erin

Barbara
Jeffery

Mike

Seth

Lori

Lori
Phil

First
Name
Lori
Jeffery
Seth
Andy
Jeremy
Donald
Kylie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$256.00
$256.00
$201.00
$201.00
$155.00
$155.00
$91.00
$91.00
$82.00
$82.00
$73.00
$73.00
$55.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$200.00
$200.00
$159.00
$159.00
$118.00
$118.00
$59.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points



— O O 00 00 1 O O Li L

0
10

Walters
Bush
Childers
Childers
Good
Lippiatt
Shaw
Shaw
Weldon
Lippiatt
Stover
Shaw
Walls

Sat All Levels HC - 22 teams

Placing

DN DN DR W WN N = =

117.04 13
101.08 11
101.08 11
104.52 10
104.52 10
57.14 10
57.14 10
57.76 7
57.76 7
55.31 6
55.31 6
57.54 6
57.54 6
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
91.34 20
91.34 20
105 20
105 20
101.49 17
101.49 17
33.31 10
33.31 10
4428 10
44.28 10

Last Name

Weldon
Weldon
Schultz
Weldon
Shaw
Weldon
Egger
Shaw
Diehl
Weldon

Kevin
Seth
Greg
Greg

Jeremy

Daniel

Taylor

Kinley

Logan

Daniel

Donald

Taylor

Michael

First
Name
Mike
Logan
Andy
Mike

Taylor
Logan
Mike
Taylor

Matt
Mike

$59.00
$53.00
$53.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$214.00
$214.00
$143.00
$143.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5



